
Date Day Time Level Home Visitors Field

3/13/2017 MON 5:30 PM MAJOR SB LADY STRIKE SQUAD ANTIOCH GIANTS OAKLEY 1

3/13/2017 MON 6:00 PM FARM SB PITTSBURG - A ANTIOCH  DAVI 4

3/14/2017 Tue 5:30 PM AAA SB ANTIOCH PITTSBURG DAVI 4

3/15/2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM SENIOR SB PITTSBURG SHOCKERS CP2

3/16/2017 THU 5:30 PM AA SB ANTIOCH  PITTSBURG AYSC 4

3/16/2017 Thu 6:00 PM MAJOR SB PITT WOLVERINES ANTIOCH YANKEES CITY PARK 2

3/18/2017 Sat 2:00 PM AA SB PINOLE - A ANTIOCH ELLERHERST

3/18/2017 Sat 2:00 PM AAA SB MARTINEZ - A ANTIOCH AYSC 4

3/18/2017 Sat 11:00 AM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH GIANTS RICHMOND AYSC 4

3/18/2017 Saturday 11:00 AM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS RIO VISTA AYSC 1

3/21/2017 Tues 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH GIANTS ANTIOCH YANKEES AYSC 4

3/22/2017 Wed 5:30 PM AA SB WALNUT CREEK - B ANTIOCH  BANCROFT

3/22/2017 wed 6:00 PM FARM SB PITTSBURG - B ANTIOCH  DAVI 4

3/23/2017 THU 5:30 PM AAA SB PITTSBURG ANTIOCH AYSC 4

3/23/2017 Thursday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS EAST COUNTY AYSC 1

3/27/2017 MON 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES EAST CTY FALCONS AYSC 1

3/28/2017 TUE 6:00 PM AA SB PITTSBURG ANTIOCH DAVI 4

3/28/2017 Tuesday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS Pittsburg AYSC 1

3/29/2017 Wed 5:30 PM AA SB WALNUT CREEK - A ANTIOCH BANCROFT

3/29/2017 WED 5:30 PM MAJOR SB LADY STRIKE SQUAD ANTIOCH YANKEES OAKLEY 1

3/30/2017 Thursday 6:00 PM SENIOR SB Rio Vista SHOCKERS EGBERT

4/1/2017 Sat 12:00 PM AAA SB ANTIOCH RICHMOND NICHOLS 1

4/1/2017 Saturday 10:00 AM SENIOR SB Richmond SHOCKERS NICHOLS 2

4/1/2017 Saturday 1:00 PM SENIOR SB Richmond SHOCKERS NICHOLS 2

4/3/2017 MON 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH GIANTS EAST CTY FALCONS AYSC 4

4/3/2017 Monday 5:30pm SENIOR SB SHOCKERS Pittsburg AYSC 1

4/4/2017 Tue 5:30 PM AAA SB ANTIOCH PITTSBURG DAVI 4

4/4/2017 Tuesday 6:00 PM SENIOR SB Rio Vista SHOCKERS EGBERT

4/5/2017 WED 5:30 PM MAJOR SB EAST CTY FALCONS ANTIOCH YANKEES OAKLEY 1

4/6/2017 THU 6:00 PM AAA SB ANTIOCH PINOLE ELLERHERST

4/8/2017 Sat 11:00 AM FARM SB ANTIOCH  PITTSBURG - A W/ AUX

4/8/2017 Saturday 11:30 AM SENIOR SB Pinole Hercules SHOCKERS ELLERHORST



4/10/2017 MON 6:00 PM MAJOR SB CV - RED ANTIOCH YANKEES CCP

4/10/2017 Monday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS Clayton Valley AYSC 1

4/11/2017 Tuesday 6:00 PM SENIOR SB Pinole Hercules SHOCKERS ELLERHORST

4/12/2017 WED 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH  GIANTS LADY STRIKE SQUAD AYSC 1

4/13/2017 THU 5:30 PM MAJOR SB PITT WOLVERINES ANTIOCH YANKEES CITY PARK 2

4/13/2017 Thursday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS EAST COUNTY AYSC 1

4/15/2017 Sat 2:00 PM AAA SB ANTIOCH MARTINEZ - C NANCY BOYD

4/15/2017 Sat 11:00 AM FARM SB ANTIOCH  CV - PINK W/ AUX

4/15/2017 Sat 3:00 PM MAJOR SB MARTINEZ ANTIOCH GIANTS HIDDEN LAKES

4/15/2017 Saturday 11:00 AM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS RICHMOND AYSC 1

4/15/2017 Saturday 2:00 PM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS RICHMOND AYSC 1

4/17/2017 MON 5:30 PM MAJOR SB EAST CTY FALCONS ANTIOCH GIANTS OAKLEY 1

4/18/2017 TUE 5:30 PM AA SB WALNUT CREEK - A ANTIOCH CASTLEROCK

4/18/2017 Tuesday 6:00 PM SENIOR SB CLAYTON Valley SHOCKERS CCP

4/19/2017 Sat 5:30 PM FARM SB ANTIOCH PITTSBURG - B W/ AUX

4/20/2017 THU 5:30 PM AA SB ANTIOCH PITTSBURG AYSC 4

4/22/2017 SAT 2:00 PM AA SB ANTIOCH WALNUT CREEK - B W/ AUX

4/22/2017 Sat 2:00 PM AAA SB ANTIOCH MARTINEZ - B NANCY BOYD

4/22/2017 MON 4:30 PM FARM SB CV - PINK ANTIOCH CCP

4/22/2017 Sat 11:00 AM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES CV - BLUE AYSC 1

4/22/2017 Sat 2:00 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES WALNUT CREEK AYSC 1

4/22/2017 Saturday 2:00 PM SENIOR SB CLAYTON Valley SHOCKERS CCP2

4/26/2017 Wed 5:30PM AA SB Antioch PITTSBURG W/ AUX

4/26/2017 WED 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES ANTIOCH GIANTS AYSC 4

4/27/2017 Thursday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB East County SHOCKERS LAUREL 3

4/29/2017 SAT 11:00 AM AA SB ANTIOCH PINOLE - A AYSC 4

4/29/2017 Sat 10:00 AM AAA SB RICHMOND ANTIOCH AYSC 1

4/29/2017 WED 11:00 AM FARM SB PITTSBURG - A ANTIOCH DAVI 4

4/29/2017 Sat 1:30 PM MAJOR SB RICHMOND ANTIOCH GIANTS NICHOLS 2

5/1/2017 Monday 6:00 PM SENIOR SB PTTSBURG SHOCKERS CP2

5/3/2017 WED 6:00 PM AA SB WALNUT CREEK - B ANTIOCH Castle Rock

5/5/2017 Fri 6:00 PM FARM SB ANTIOCH CV - PURPLE W/ AUX

5/6/2017 Sat 11:00 AM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES CV - RED AYSC 1

5/8/2017 WED 5:30 PM FARM SB PITTSBURG - B ANTIOCH DAVI 4



5/9/2017 Tuesday 5:30pm SENIOR SB SHOCKERS RIO VISTA AYSC 1

5/10/2017 Wed 6:00 PM AA SB WALNUT CREEK - A ANTIOCH BANCROFT

5/10/2017 WED 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES LADY STRIKE SQUAD AYSC 1

5/11/2017 THU 6:00 PM AAA SB ANTIOCH MARTINEZ - A NANCY BOYD

5/11/2017 Thursday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB East County SHOCKERS LAUREL 3

5/13/2017 SAT 11:30 AM AA SB PINOLE - B ANTIOCH ELLERHERST

5/13/2017 Sat 11:30 AM AAA SB PINOLE ANTIOCH AYSC 4

5/13/2017 Sat 11:00 AM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH GIANTS MARTINEZ AYSC 1

5/15/2017 MON 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH GIANTS PITTSBURG AYSC 1

5/16/2017 Tue 5:30 PM AAA SB PITTSBURG ANTIOCH AYSC 4

5/17/2017 wed 5:30 PM FARM SB PITTSBURG - A ANTIOCH  W/ AUX

5/18/2017 THU 6:00 PM AA SB PITTSBURG ANTIOCH DAVI 4

5/18/2017 Thu 5:30 PM MAJOR SB PITTSBURG ANTIOCH YANKEES AYSC 1

5/19/2017 Fri 6:00 PM FARM SB CV - PURPLE ANTIOCH CCP

5/20/2017 Sat 10:00 AM AA SB ANTIOCH WALNUT CREEK - A AYSC 4

5/20/2017 Sat 10:00 AM AAA SB ANTIOCH MARTINEZ - B AYSC 4

5/20/2017 Sat 9:00 AM MAJOR SB WALNUT CREEK ANTIOCH GIANTS CCP

5/20/2017 Saturday 9:00 AM SENIOR SB PITTSBURG MUSTANGS CP2

5/22/2017 MON 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES PITTSBURG AYSC 1

5/22/2017 MON 6:00 PM MAJOR SB CV - BLUE ANTIOCH GIANTS CCP

5/22/2017 Monday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB Pinole Hercules Mustangs AYSC1

5/23/2017 Tuesday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB MUSTANGS EAST COUNTY AYSC 1

5/24/2017 wed 5:30 PM FARM SB ANTIOCH PITTSBURG - B W/ AUX

5/25/2017 Thu 6:00 PM MAJOR SB WALNUT CREEK ANTIOCH YANKEES CCP

5/25/2017 Thursday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB SHOCKERS MUSTANGS AYSC 1

5/31/2017 WED 5:30 PM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES ANTIOCH GIANTS AYSC 4

6/1/2017 THU 6:00 PM MAJOR SB PITTSBURG ANTIOCH GIANTS CP2

6/1/2017 Thursday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB East County MUSTANGS LAUREL 3

6/3/2017 SAT 2:00 PM AA SB PINOLE - A ANTIOCH ELLERHERST

6/3/2017 Sat 10:00 AM AAA SB MARTINEZ - C ANTIOCH AYSC 4

6/3/2017 Sat 11:00 AM MAJOR SB ANTIOCH YANKEES RICHMOND AYSC 1

6/3/2017 Saturday 1:00 PM SENIOR SB MUSTANGS SHOCKERS AYSC 1

6/6/2017 Tuesday 5:30 PM SENIOR SB MUSTANGS Pittsburg AYSC 1

Louise Aquino Softball Player Agent Antioch Little League 415-717-1394
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